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PLATZ PL.AK STARTNR. NAME

Jacquier, Kevin (FRA)

Scheduikat, Ron
(DEU)

Schroéder, Andreas
(DEU)

Beile, Andy (DEU)

De Matos Batista, Rui
(PRT)

Burkhardt, Frank
(DEU)

Tompkins, David
(USA)

Dressel, Thomas
(DEU)

Topfer, Tino (DEU)
Brunow, Henry (DEU)
Dorn, Ralf (DEU)
Mohs, Andreas (DEU)
Krause, Thilo (DEU)

Wiistenberg, René
(DEU)

Schulz, Patrick (DEU)
Tietz, Nicolai (DEU)
Schiler, Frank (DEU)
Rauhéft, Uwe (DEU)

Zimmermann, Ingo
(DEU)

Tréder, Tilo (DEU)

Sawinsky, Bernd
(DEU)

Hansen, Oliver (DEU)

Prifer, Ralf Michael
(DEU)

Darowski, Henning
(DEU)

Schmidt, Marko
(DEU)

Sachse, Steffen
(DEU)

Gutte, Mirko (DEU)

Collatz, Carsten
(DEU)

Anhalt, Ralf (DEU)
Keller, Holger (DEU)

Munzert, Michel
(DEU)

Schmidt, Torsten
(DEU)

Blankenburg, Thomas
(DEU)

Eberhardt, Volker
(DEU)

Hensel, Jochen (DEU)
Hanslik, Sebastian
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LAC Berlin
Brooks Running Team

KSC Strausberg
Eiserne Hauptmanner

SCC Berlin Triathlon

Riidersdorfer Ruderverein

Kdnigreich Biesdorf

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt...

KSC Strausberg

SC Borussia Friedrichs...

ALL SPORTS CLUB

Hobbylaufer

Stienitzrunner

FES Fossil

Contigo Hochzeiten

KSC Strausberg

LT Bernd Hiibner
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01:24:35
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01:34:09

01:34:13

01:34:28

01:34:35
01:34:36

01:34:39
01:34:50
01:35:04

01:35:13

01:35:17

01:35:18

01:35:20
01:35:34
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(DEV)

37 9 77 Weber, Mike (DEU) 40 01:35:47 01:35:39

38 10 216 Zenser, Andreas 40 01:35:46 01:35:43
(DEV)

39 9 85 Richter, André (DEU) 35 01:36:06 01:35:49

40 2 38 Rosenheinrich, Detlef 50 Ruldersdorf 01:36:42 01:36:41
(DEU)

41 11 61 Walter, Matthias 45 01:37:05 01:37:04
(DEV)

42 2 343 Frdhlich, Kai (DEU) 30 01:37:09 01:37:05

43 8 386 Hein, Alexander HK  Berlin 01:37:43 01:37:32
(DEV)

44 9 326 Schnack, Lasse (DEU) HK Ohlauer Bricke 01:38:12 01:37:53

45 11 63 Naujok, Andreas 40 Roadrunner 01:38:29 01:38:28
(DEV)

46 10 298 Jais, Bernd (DEU) 35 FC Bayern Minchen 01:39:59 01:39:55

46 3 70 Béhm, Marcus (DEU) 30 01:39:59 01:39:55

48 11 310 Timmermann, Dirk 35 Laufgruppe 21 01:40:10 01:40:02
(DEU)

49 12 35 Pusek, Marijan (DEU) 40 01:40:21 01:40:15

50 13 217 Wolf, Dirk (DEU) 40 01:40:46 01:40:33

51 12 323 Rogoll, Fred (DEU) 45 01:40:59 01:40:54

52 13 212 Riemekasten, Lothar 45 01:41:26 01:41:24
(DEV)

53 1 178 Westphal, Felix (DEU) JB  RRVK 01:41:46 01:41:35

54 14 372 Drews, Christian 40 LT Bernd Hibner 01:42:04 01:41:50
(DEV)

55 15 44 Schrader, Sven 40 01:42:13 01:41:58
(DEU)

56 3 374 Sheari, Mohammad 50 01:42:25 01:42:15
(DEV)

57 14 3 Baum, Uwe (DEU) 45 01:42:40 01:42:22

58 15 9 Bedranowsky, Bernd 45  Preussen Drachen Potsdam 01:42:50 01:42:47
(DEV)

59 1 370 Friedrich, Bernd 55 LT Bernd Hiibner 01:43:01 01:42:47
(DEV)

60 4 276 Krause, Volker (DEU) 50 01:43:00 01:42:54

61 2 371 Muller, Hans-Georg 55 LT Bernd Hibner 01:43:19 01:43:14
(DEV)

62 5 354 Peter, NoB3 (DEU) 50 VfK Charlottenburg 01:43:35 01:43:22

63 10 389 Fischer, Robin (DEU) HK NO MAAM Club Ludwigsfelde 01:44:02 01:43:34

64 16 170 FlGh, Torsten (DEU) 45 Wedding 65 Runners 01:44:07 01:43:55

65 6 333 Sattler, Frank (DEU) 50 01:44:22 01:44:12

66 11 95 Wetzl, Alexander HK 01:44:49 01:44:35
(DEU)

67 12 8 Brummund, Johannes HK 01:44:40 01:44:37
(DEV)

68 17 34 Poncelet, Hervé 45 01:44:58 01:44:46
(FRA)

69 18 304 Ehmann, Klaus (DEU) 45  SCC Maulwurf 01:45:06 01:44:51

70 4 272 Scherz, Oliver (DEU) 30 NO MAAM Club Ludwigsfelde 01:45:23 01:44:56

71 16 367 Leuschner- 40 01:45:08 01:45:02
Stryczynski, Ralf
(DEU)

72 19 249 Collier, Michael (DEU) 45 N2-Tauchsport 01:45:27 01:45:09

73 7 188 Jakubzick, Egbert 50 LC RON-HILL Berlin 01:45:16 01:45:12
(DEU)

74 12 299 Jass, Matthias (DEU) 35 n.s.k. Berlin 01:45:16 01:45:13

75 13 26 Kesten, René (DEU) HK 01:45:33 01:45:16
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76 8 348 Goétz, Manfred (DEU) 50 01:45:24 01:45:18

77 5 282 Nierstheimer, Philipp 30  Ohlauer Bricke 01:46:02 01:45:43
(DEU)

78 17 17 Galle-Burgel, Thomas 40 01:46:15 01:46:03
(DEU)

79 3 22 Kluwe, Erich (DEU) 55 01:46:19 01:46:06

80 18 315 Wichmann, Franck 40 Olympique Biarritz 01:46:29 01:46:17
(DEU)

81 19 213 Woschick, Ronny 40 01:46:35 01:46:23
(DEU)

82 20 186 Wawrzinek, Peter 45  BSG Berlin Hyp e.V. 01:46:43 01:46:35
(DEU)

83 9 330 Sperling, Harald 50 LC Stolpertruppe Bin. 01:46:45 01:46:38
(DEU)

84 21 88 Sittig, Gerhard (DEU) 45  FH Runners Berlin 01:46:56 01:46:49

85 20 214 Harke, Dirk (DEU) 40 01:47:02 01:46:50

86 21 258 Torzewski, Kai (DEU) 40 01:47:17 01:46:57

87 6 71 Hubner, Steffen 30 01:47:03 01:46:59
(DEU)

88 22 335 Mix, Jérg (DEU) 40 01:47:23 01:47:03

89 4 165 Hoffmeister, Klaus 55 LC Ron-Hill Berlin 01:47:21 01:47:13
(DEU)

90 10 25 Kriger, Jirgen (DEU) 50 01:47:34 01:47:23

91 22 235 Jager, Reiner (DEU) 45  Friedrichshagener SV 01:47:53 01:47:49

92 5 254 Ungewitter, Hans- 55 01:48:34 01:48:16
Dieter (DEU)

93 23 358 Bethge, Jens (DEU) 40 01:48:29 01:48:20

94 14 184 Hoérz, Markus (DEU) HK Pflanzen Kélle 01:48:28 01:48:22

95 6 290 Rdmhild, Hans- 55 GMRLV 01:48:45 01:48:32
Joachim (DEU)

96 23 305 Miller, Peter (DEU) 45 01:49:04 01:48:54

97 24 292 Putzger, Frank (DEU) 45 01:49:19 01:49:00

98 7 345 Hensel, Sebastian 30 SchluBsprung 01:49:13 01:49:01
(DEU)

99 11 369 Goetzke, Grischa 50 01:49:59 01:49:52
(DEU)

100 25 84 Brandt, André (DEU) 45 Flinke Socke 01:50:23 01:50:16

101 26 337 Zarth, Frank (DEU) 45 01:50:37 01:50:23

102 27 309 Troge, Thomas (DEU) 45 01:50:46 01:50:26

103 13 327 Lehmann, Klaus- 35 KSC-Strausberg 01:50:38 01:50:28
Dieter (DEU)

104 28 169 Parey, Uwe (DEU) 45  Beauregarder Deichlau... 01:51:06 01:50:43

105 12 168 Sellschopf, Waldemar 50 Beauregarder Deichlau... 01:51:06 01:50:43
(DEU)

106 1 60 Weidlich, Peter (DEU) 70 LT Bernd Hubner 01:50:49 01:50:44

107 15 388 Schmegg, Alexander HK NO MAAM Club Ludwigsfelde 01:51:15 01:50:47
(DEU)

108 7 377 Gehrcke, Klaus (DEU) 55 01:51:17 01:50:53

109 13 287 Forste, Thomas 50 01:51:30 01:51:12
(DEU)

110 29 303 Hradez, Ingo (DEU) 45 01:51:37 01:51:26

111 30 11 Diekmann, Knut 45 01:51:42 01:51:30
(DEU)

112 31 7 Brummund, Michael 45 01:51:42 01:51:39
(DEU)

113 32 202 Koch, Michael (DEU) 45 Pol Berlin A 45 01:52:15 01:51:57

114 1 68 Giehl, Bernhard 60 01:52:25 01:52:07
(DEU)

115 8 180 Liehr, Mike- Xaver 30 01:52:34 01:52:13
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116 14 328
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119 33 163
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121 8 64
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141 21 269
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144 14 171
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147 14 162
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150 39 385
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153 29 97
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(DEV)
Heimer, Lutz (DEU)
B&uerle, Peter (DEU)

Kopprasch, Jens
(DEU)

Werner, Lutz (DEU)
Kallies, Rico (DEU)
Libke, Wilfried (DEU)

Schutt, Christopher
(DEU)

Mamet, J6rg (DEU)

Kuether, Steffen
(DEU)

Kither, Udo (DEU)

Dr. Denschel, Uwe
(DEU)

Berar, Dirk (DEU)

Nielebock, Ralph
(DEU)

Liepold, Maximilian
(DEU)

Buske, Wolfgang
(DEU)

Dittmer, Paul (DEU)
Voigt, Karsten (DEU)
Falk, Uwe (DEU)

Briickner, Johannes
(DEU)

Muller, Detlef (DEU)
Grau, Bernhard
Basner, Daniel (DEU)
Bielitza, Mike (DEU)
Dahms, Stefan (DEU)

Stadtlander, Rolf
(DEU)

Maurer, Hannes
(DEU)

Tietz, Michael (DEU)

Kuhlmann, Folker
(DEU)

Fortenbacher,
Albrecht (DEU)

Heinz, Séren (DEU)

Meier, Christian
(DEU)

Gieseking, Burkhard
(DEU)
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Dombrowski, Hans-
Joachim (DEU)
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(DEU)
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(DEU)

55
HK

45
45

JB

55

HK

45
55

55

40
HK

35

65
60

45
40

50

40
30

Rosenfelder Kickers
LC Stolpertruppe Bin. ...

SCC Berlin

SV Blau-WeiB Petersha...
www.bandit-power.de
LV Pappnase

Volkssport Berlin-Kaul...

WKEL Bamberg Revival R...

RRVK

Hoénower Schildkréten

NCC

bruniXunlimited

Ots Schadock

contigo-events

Volkssport

Eiserne Hauptmanner

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

52:46
52:29
53:00

53:02
53:24
53:30
53:46

53:51
53:56

53:56
54:11

:54:09
01:

54:00

54:16

54:40

54:41
54:36
54:58
55:00

54:49
55:06
55:09
55:01
55:44
55:56

55:56

55:53
56:15

56:26

56:26
56:25

56:28

56:46
56:55

57:37
57:36

57:56

58:09
58:07

Seite 4 von 6

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

08.09.2009

52:21
52:22
52:33

52:44
53:02
53:16
53:26

53:27
53:41

53:41
53:45

53:53
53:55

54:05

54:31

54:31
54:32
54:34
54:39

54:41
54:43
54:47
54:52
55:23
55:41

55:42

55:46
56:01

56:05

56:05
56:14

56:18

56:44
56:51

57:17
57:21

57:40

57:49
58:05




6. Stienitzsee Open Seite 5 von 6

155 13 225 Kéhler, Felix (DEU) 30 Kindred Spirits Schén... 01:58:33 01:58:17

156 30 215 Pasewald, Bernd 40 01:58:41 01:58:25
(DEU)

157 15 280 Dupski, Detlef (DEU) 55 01:58:59 01:58:40

158 31 384 Stietz, Gunter (DEU) 40 01:58:56 01:58:44

159 18 208 Krahn, Jirgen (DEU) 50 01:58:52 01:58:47

160 40 101 Fohrenkamm, 45 01:59:10 01:58:48
Andreas (DEU)

161 32 257 Kurzmann, Andre 40 01:59:49 01:59:20
(DEU)

162 19 362 Gerike, Wolfgang 50 02:00:06 01:59:38
(DEU)

163 33 185 Kroll, Joerg (DEU) 40 BSG Berlin Hyp e.V. 02:00:40 02:00:10

164 41 336 Rumpf, Uwe (DEU) 45  Lions on the run 02:01:09 02:00:43

165 14 275 Henning, Nils (DEU) 30 02:01:13 02:00:46

166 42 241 Stamer, Ralf (DEU) 45  KSV Ajax-Neptun Berlin 02:01:43 02:01:17

167 20 352 Kleist, Thomas (DEU) 50 02:02:04 02:01:37

168 15 364 Kretschmann, Tom 30 02:02:38 02:02:15
(DEU)

169 15 322 Golze, Thomas (DEU) 35 02:02:33 02:02:20

170 21 316 B6l, Henry (DEU) 50 Altlandsberg 02:02:34 02:02:26

171 34 160 Hoffmann, Mirko 40 02:02:41 02:02:31
(DEU)

172 16 320 Nobel, Marcus (DEU) 35 Inn Team Berlin Sud 02:02:33 02:02:33

173 22 176 Miller, Ralf (DEU) 50 LT Bernd Hubner 02:03:47 02:03:32

174 17 300 Jass, Torsten (DEU) 35 n.s.k. Berlin 02:04:01 02:03:38

175 23 329 Moritz, Rainer (DEU) 50 Belzig 02:04:01 02:03:39

176 24 263 Gundermann, Dieter 50 02:04:28 02:04:03
(DEU)

177 16 357 Kettmann, Wolfgang 55 LWV Potsdam 02:04:35 02:04:06
(DEU)

178 3 10 Balszuweit, Wolfgang 60 02:04:44 02:04:26
(DEU)

179 17 205 Herbst, Gunter (DEU) 55 02:05:16 02:04:52

180 23 69 Ritter, Orm (DEU) HK 02:05:23 02:04:58

181 43 355 Wagner, Ulrich (DEU) 45 LG Fredersdorf 02:07:16 02:06:56

182 44 393 Drechsel, Michael- 45  SG Deutsche Bank Potsdam 02:07:19 02:07:01
Josef (DEU)

183 35 382 Mildner, Jens (DEU) 40 02:07:16 02:07:02

184 25 43 Schréder, Ulrich 50 HC Schéneberg '77 02:08:52 02:08:20
(GEO)

185 26 395 Wagner, Siegfried 50 Die Laufpartner 02:08:40 02:08:34
(DEU)

186 16 266 Schmidt, Markus 30 NO MAAM Club Ludwigsfelde 02:09:10 02:08:42
(DEU)

187 27 255 Ungewitter, Gerald 50 02:09:09 02:09:01
(DEU)

188 45 14 Elster, Roland (DEU) 45 SG Empor Oranienburg 02:09:51 02:09:35

189 36 96 Zeimke, Frank (DEU) 40 02:10:33 02:10:09

190 37 221 Kuhnke, Carsten 40 02:10:32 02:10:15
(DEU)

191 28 51 Winter, Harald (DEU) 50 02:10:21 02:10:16

192 17 234 Maluck, Dino (DEU) 30 02:10:48 02:10:28

193 38 635 Hufnagel, Frank 40 02:11:51 02:11:51
(DEU)

194 39 271 Landgraff, Karsten 40 02:13:27 02:13:11
(DEU)

195 46 89 Hiltawsky, Christian 45  Fc St. Paili 02:14:05 02:13:48
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(DEV)

196 47 233 Smollich, Ralf (DEU) 45 02:14:19 02:13:59

197 48 240 Fischer, Jens-Uwe 45 02:15:14 02:15:14
(DEV)

198 49 634 Dr. Pawlitzky, Eric 45  Pawlitzky @ Saeltzer 02:16:33 02:16:33
(DEV)

199 50 245 Landgraff, Harald 45 02:16:59 02:16:42
(DEU)

200 18 33 Obersat, Harald 55 02:17:18 02:16:51
(DEV)

201 29 397 Haack, Norbert (DEU) 50 Rennsteiglaufverein 02:20:04 02:19:40

202 4 50 Urlau, Wolfgang 60 CMRL-Berlin 02:24:13 02:23:44
(DEV)

203 18 341 Hofmann, Peter 35 MP-Laufteam 02:24:08 02:23:59
(DEU)

204 40 229 Kronberg, Martin 40 02:26:29 02:25:59
(DEV)

205 19 231 Friedersdorff, Frank 35 02:26:29 02:26:00
(DEU)

206 18 332 Beetz, Paul (DEU) 30 02:30:34 02:30:03

207 19 86 Kreuter, Stefan 30 kwa huruma 02:36:31 02:36:01
(DEV)
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